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Glbrans: State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary
Bid Opening Date: 05/29/2024 Page 1
Contract Number: 08-1N9604 05/29/2024
Project ID: 0823000071 RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS Contract Code: G
Location: 08-Riv,SBd-10, 15, 60, 91, LOCATIONS Number of ltems: 23

210, 215, 259-Var
Modifying traffic monitoring stations, bonded fiber matrix, and mulch.

DVBE - 5.0% Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued: 10 Total Number of Working Days: 50 Overrun/Underrun: $46,084.88
Number of Bidders: 7 Engineers Est: $952,107.12 % Over/Under Est: 4.84%
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
1 $998,192.00 VC0000108807 KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. CSLB# 00870156 SB PREF CLAIMED
230 S. IRWINDALE AVE Phone (626) 334-5775

AZUSA CA 91702

2 $1,053,820.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR CSLB# 00909978 SB PREF CLAIMED
689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD Phone (909) 599-1612
COVINA CA 91723

3 $1,317,617.60 VCO0000500323 INTERNATIONAL LINE BUILDERS, INC. CSLB# 00782515 CC PREF CLAIMED
3955 TEMESCAL CANYON ROAD Phone (951) 682-2982
CORONA CA 92883

4 $1,388,888.00 VC0000008503 HIGH-LIGHT ELECTRIC, INC. CSLB# 00806335 CC PREF CLAIMED
1460 E. COOLEY DRIVE, STE 100 Phone (951) 352-9646
COLTON CA 92324 Fax (951) 352-2497



Bid Opening Date: 05/29/2024 Page 2

Contract Number: 08-1N9604 05/29/2024
Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference
5 $1,442,680.00 VCO0000006584 CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA, INC. CSLB# 00756309 CC PREF CLAIMED
5454 DIAZ STREET Phone (626) 813-6693

IRWINDALE CA 91706

6 $1,505,599.24 VC1700004527 BAKER ELECTRIC, INC. CSLB# 00161756 CC PREF CLAIMED
1298 PACIFIC OAKS PLACE Phone (760) 745-2001
ESCONDIDO CA 92029 Fax (760) 745-0292

7 $1,510,849.26 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION, CSLB# 00912727 SB PREF CLAIMED
15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE Phone (310) 669-8949

COMPTON CA 90221

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.



Bid Opening Date: 05/29/2024 Page 3
Contract Number: 08-1N9604 05/29/2024
Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Iﬁfg] Clltcexr:ine Item Description Ml‘ér:;'j):e Eéltj;%tg/d Bid Amount
0001 070031 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (INFORMATIONAL) LS LUMP SUM 1,500.00 1,500.00
0002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 50.0 88.00 4,400.00
0003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUMP SUM 28,000.00 28,000.00
0004 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 50.0 60.00 3,000.00
0005 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 4.0 750.00 3,000.00
0006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS LUMP SUM 9,000.00 9,000.00
0007 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS LUMP SUM 1,500.00 1,500.00
0008 130560 TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER SQYD 2,500.0 1.80 4,500.00
0009 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 1,500.0 2.00 3,000.00
0010 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS LUMP SUM 2,500.00 2,500.00
0011 202039 SLOW-RELEASE FERTILIZER LB 38.0 6.00 228.00
0012 204008 PLANT (GROUP H) EA 84.0 26.00 2,184.00
0013 204096  MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS LS LUMP SUM 2,000.00 2,000.00
0014 205033 GRAVEL MULCH SQFT 2,880.0 4.75 13,680.00
0015 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 97.0 80.00 7,760.00
0016 206400 CHECKAND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS LUMP SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00
0017 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS LUMP SUM 2,000.00 2,000.00
0018 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 3.0 1,850.00 5,550.00
0019 210252 BONDED FIBER MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 109,000.0 0.14 15,260.00
0020 210610 COMPOST (CY) CcYy 110.0 83.00 9,130.00
0021 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING LS LUMP SUM 3,000.00 3,000.00
CONSTRUCTION

0022 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS LUMP SUM 828,000.00 828,000.00
0023 999990 MOBILIZATION LS LUMP SUM 46,000.00 46,000.00
Bid Amount: $998,192.00



Bid Opening Date: 05/29/2024
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Contract Number: 08-1N9604 05/29/2024
Summary of Remaining Bidders
Second Third Fourth Fifth

Item Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount Bid Amount
0001 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
0002 1,500.00 75,000.00 1,200.00 60,000.00 300.00 15,000.00 600.00 30,000.00
0003 102,500.00 102,500.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00
0004 650.00 32,500.00 1,300.00 65,000.00 1,000.00 50,000.00 2,375.00 118,750.00
0005 2,500.00 10,000.00 2,900.00 11,600.00 35,000.00 140,000.00 4,450.00 17,800.00
0006 8,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 4,800.00 4,800.00
0007 2,200.00 2,200.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 800.00 800.00
0008 0.50 1,250.00 4.25 10,625.00 6.65 16,625.00 2.00 5,000.00
0009 6.00 9,000.00 5.05 7,575.00 6.80 10,200.00 7.15 10,725.00
0010 250.00 250.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 11,260.00 11,260.00
0011 10.00 380.00 13.50 513.00 18.60 706.80 6.00 228.00
0012 15.00 1,260.00 9.65 810.60 13.30 1,117.20 27.00 2,268.00
0013 5,000.00 5,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 6,215.00 6,215.00
0014 6.00 17,280.00 6.75 19,440.00 9.30 26,784.00 5.00 14,400.00
0015 100.00 9,700.00 91.00 8,827.00 120.00 11,640.00 93.00 9,021.00
0016 5,000.00 5,000.00 19,500.00 19,500.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 12,425.00 12,425.00
0017 5,000.00 5,000.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 6,215.00 6,215.00
0018 750.00 2,250.00 2,610.00 7,830.00 3,500.00 10,500.00 1,875.00 5,625.00
0019 0.35 38,150.00 0.19 20,710.00 0.25 27,250.00 0.16 17,440.00
0020 110.00 12,100.00 92.40 10,164.00 120.00 13,200.00 95.00 10,450.00
0021 4,500.00 4,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
0022 632,000.00 632,000.00 813,135.00 813,135.00 725,000.00 725,000.00 893,058.00 893,058.00
0023 78,000.00 78,000.00 105,388.00 105,388.00 103,865.00 103,865.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
Bid Amount: $1,053,820.00 $1,317,617.60 $1,388,888.00 $1,442,680.00
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Page 5
05/29/2024

Item
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

Bid Amount:

Sixth

Bid Amount
30,864.00 30,864.00
1,740.00 87,000.00
102,600.00 102,600.00
1,350.00 67,500.00
3,078.00 12,312.00
11,416.00 11,416.00
1,762.00 1,762.00
1.62 4,050.00
6.21 9,315.00
11,745.00 11,745.00
5.40 205.20
23.76 1,995.84
5,400.00 5,400.00
4.59 13,219.20
81.00 7,857.00
10,800.00 10,800.00
5,400.00 5,400.00
1,620.00 4,860.00
0.15 16,350.00
81.00 8,910.00
16,200.00 16,200.00
983,437.00 983,437.00
92,401.00 92,401.00

$1,505,599.24

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Seventh

Bid Amount
3,250.00 3,250.00
1,040.00 52,000.00
195,000.00 195,000.00
1,200.00 60,000.00
3,000.00 12,000.00
5,070.00 5,070.00
780.00 780.00
0.27 675.00
6.57 9,855.00
4,550.00 4,550.00
17.55 666.90
12.55 1,054.20
22,100.00 22,100.00
8.78 25,286.40
118.30 11,475.10
25,350.00 25,350.00
22,100.00 22,100.00
1,807.00 5,421.00
0.22 23,980.00
120.12 13,213.20
4,550.00 4,550.00
907,692.46 907,692.46
104,780.00 104,780.00

$1,510,849.26



08-1N9604 PAGE S1
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000006584 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 1 (100%)

FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA N/A

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 6 (100%)

FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA N/A

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL ITEM 7 (100%)

FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA N/A

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 8 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 9 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 11 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 12 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 13 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 14 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 15 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 16 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000006584 PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 17 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP ITEM 18 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATOIN GROUP ITEM 19 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATOIN GROUP ITEM 20 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATOIN GROUP ITEM 22 (9%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATOIN GROUP PARTIAL MOBILIZATION

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTTROL ITEM 3 (37%)

GARDENA CA 931953

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTTROL PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

GARDENA CA 931953



08-1N9604 PAGE S3
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008503 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 8 (64%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 9 (75%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 11 (73%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 12 (73%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 13 (74%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE TEMP SOIL BINDER (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE TEMP FIBER ROLL (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE SLOW RELEASE FERTILIZER (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE PLANTING (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTS (PORTION

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 14 (73%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008503 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 15 (76%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 16 (75%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (78%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 18 (75%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE GRAVEL MULCH (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE WOOD MULCH (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CHECK AND TEST (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE MAINTAN EXIST IRR (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE MOVE IN/OUT (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 19 (76%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 20 (77%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE



08-1N9604
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR
5/29/2024

PAGE S5
5/30/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000008503 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 23 (%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE EROSION CONTROL (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE COMPOST (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATION - FOR THEIR WORK (PORTION)

WILDOMAR CA 576183

FULL MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC ITEM 3 (52%)

CORONA CA 780910

FULL MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC
CORONA CA

780910

TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK (PORTION)



08-1N9604 PAGE S6
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000500323 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 8 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

ITEM 9 (100%)

ITEM 11 (100%)

ITEM 12 (100%)

ITEM 13 (100%)

TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER

TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL

SLOW-RELEASE FERTILIZER

PLANT (GROUP H)

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS

ITEM 14 (100%)



08-1N9604 PAGE S7
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000500323 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 15 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 17 (100%)

ITEM 18 (100%)

GRAVEL MULCH

WOOD MULCH

CHECK & TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES

OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES

MOVE-IN/ MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)

ITEM 19 (100%)

ITEM 20 (100%)
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC0000500323 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 23 (46%)

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

WILDOMAR CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT
IRVINE CA

576183

576183

576183

576183

1007017

1007017

1007017

1007017

1007017

1007017

BONDED FIBER MATRIX

COMPOST (CY)

MOBILIZATION

ITEM 3 (100%)

ITEM 4 (100%)

ITEM 5 (100%)

TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN



08-1N9604 PAGE S9
08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1200001415 SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (50%)

GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL INC
GARDENA CA

CANYON HYDROSEEDING
BEAUMONT CA

WIRING CONNECTION
GLENDORA CA

WIRING CONNECTION
GLENDORA CA

931953

931953

783677

878945

878945

TRAFFIC CONTROL

ITEM 19 (100%)

ITEM 21 (100%)

ITEM 22 (100%)
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1700000908 HYDRO SPROUT ITEM 8 (100%)

ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT
ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT
ESCONDIDO CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO
WILDOMAR CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

582303

582303

582303

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

576183

ITEM 18 (100%)

ITEM 19 (100%)

ITEM 9 (100%)

ITEM 11 (100%)

ITEM 12 (100%)

ITEM 13 (100%)

ITEM 14 (100%)

ITEM 15 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 17 (100%)
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1700000908 DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 20 (100%)

WILDOMAR CA 576183
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1700004527 FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)

CORONA CA 780910

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

CORONA CA 780910

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. TEMPORARY SOIL BINDER

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER (SLOW RELEASE)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. PLANT (GROUP H)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1700004527 PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC.

LAKE ELSINORE CA

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

685511

ITEM 14 (100%)

ITEM 15 (100%)

ITEM 16 (100%)

ITEM 17 (100%)

ITEM 18 (100%)

GRAVEL MULCH

WOOD MULCH

CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES

MAINTAIN EXISTING IRRIGATION AREAS

MOVE IN/OUT EROSION CONTROL
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08-RIV,SBD-10, 15, 60, 91, 210, 215, 259-VAR 5/30/2024
5/29/2024
LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
VC1700004527 PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. EROSION CONTROL (BONDED FIBER MATRIX)

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, INC. COMPOST

LAKE ELSINORE CA 685511

D.C. DRILLING INC. ITEM 22 (2.28%)

JURUPA VALLEY CA 995044

D.C. DRILLING INC. DIRECTIONAL DRILLING

JURUPA VALLEY CA 995044

BEI CIVIL WORKS INC ITEM 22 (1.01%)

ESCONDIDO CA 1083376

BEI CIVIL WORKS INC UTILITY EXPLORATORY WORK AND CONDUIT

ESCONDIDO CA 1083376 INSTALLATION SUPPORT
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